TECNOMATIC® FLOW ELEMENTS SRL - www.tmtecnomatic.com
Sales, Administration & Manufacturing Office: Via Gramsci 1 - 26827 Terranova dei Passerini (LO), ITALY
Head Office: Via Rosso Medardo 16 - 20159 MILANO, ITALY
Phone: +39 0377 911066 - VAT IT-11535970963
MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
SINCE 1962
Mod DS-RTD ED08-25
1

- THERMOCOUPLES: Can provide reasonable accuracy, but with a tolerance of ±2 °C.
They can experience drifting within the first few hours of use, which limits their LTS.
EXAMPLE OF CODIFICATION
RTD D THERMORESISTANCE
TYPE OF RTD:
S – SIMPLE
D – DOUBLE
STEM DIAMETER:
01 – 4,77 mm       05 – 10 mm
02 – 6 mm            06 – 12 mm
03 – 6,4 mm
04 – 8 mm
02
OUTPUT:
01 – FREE WIRES
02 – TERMINALS
03 – HOUSING Exd
04 – TRANSMITTER
MATERIAL:
01 – SS 316
02 – SS 446
03 – INCONEL 600
04 – ALLOY 800
01 03
STEM LENGTH:
01 – UP TO 300mm
02 – UP TO 600mm
03 – UP TO 900mm
04 – UP TO 1200mm
05 – UP TO 1500mm
06 – UP TO 1800mm
07 – UP TO 2100mm
….. – UP TO …
03 ID NUMBER 001